TRUSTEE MCGILLICUDDY MOVED THE APPROVAL OF THE LIBRARY BOND 
PROPOSAL LANGUAGE AS PRESENTED, TO BE PLACED ON THE SPECIAL 
ELECTION BALLOT OF TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 1999, SUBJECT TO FINAL 
ATTORNEY APPROVAL: 

SHALL THE CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN, COUNTY OF INGHAM, 
MICHIGAN, BORROW THE SUM OF NOT TO EXCEED TWELVE MILLION 
DOLLARS (12,000,000.00) AND ISSUE ITS UNLIMITED TAX GENERAL 
OBLIGATION BONDS (PAYABLE IN NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-FIVE (25) 
ANNUAL INSTALLMENTS OF PRINCIPAL) FOR ALL OR A PORTION OF THAT 
AMOUNT FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACQUIRING, CONSTRUCTING, FURNISHING 
AND EQUIPPING RENOVATIONS TO THE EXISTING HASLETT BRANCH